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Patti Adkins 
Special Education 

Supervisor 
(Birth to Five) 

padkins@wcboe.org 

Dianna Aquirre 
Maryland EXCELS 
Quality Assurance 

Specialist 

Amanda Avens 
Kindergarten Teacher 

Beaver Run 
Linda Baines Adult Ed Administrator 

War-Wie 

Danielle Baker 
LSECMHC 

Brooke Barnes 

Family Service 
Coordinator 

Pemberton Elementary 

Terena Bateman 
Assistant Director 
Bundles of Joy, Inc. 

Michelle Bradley 
LMB Director 

Delores Cook 
Home Visitor Teacher 

Pemberton Elementary 

Lynsie Cornish 
LSECMHCD 

Sakina Cropper 

dianna.aguirre@maryland.gov 

aavens@wcboe.org 

lbaines@worwic.edu 

. dbaker@gulls.salisbury.edu 

bbarnes@wcboe.org 

terena@bundlesinc.com 

mbradley@wicomicocounty.org 

dcook@wcboe.org 

lcornish@gulls.salisbury.edu 

CS Director sakina@christiancommunitychildcare.com 

Beth Davis 
Budget Monitor 

Judy Center 

Tracey Dodson 
Home Visitor Assistant 
Beaver Run Elementary 

Jenni Duhe 

bdavis@wcboe.org 

Special Education Teacher 
Birth to Five 

tdodson@wcboe.org 

jduhe@wcboe.org 

Melissa Eiler 
Early Childhood Education 

Supervisor 
meleiler@wcboe.org 

Thomas Ferretti 
Data Analyst tferretti@wcboe.org 
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Home Visitor Teacher 

~,~Jfll)q_ 
lfreese@wcboe.org 

Laurie Freese Beaver Run Elementary 
V 

Clinical Practice Coordinator ~lgasior@salisbury.edu 
Paul Gasior 

Kendra Gaskins 
Early Childhood Coach kgaskins@wcboe.org 

Youth Service Manager ·K~~ bgraham@wicomico.org 
Barb Graham Wicomico County Library 

LSECMHC lkgray@salisbury.edu 
Latrice Gray 

Director at 
Michelle Hardy Local Management Board 

Michelle.hardy@maryland.gov 

Erica Jackson 
FIT Case Manager ~ y '-} e__..--- erjackson@wcboe.org 

Courtnie Jones 
Grants Specialist ~-i~ cjones@wcboe.org 

Supervisor u mjones@wraparoundmd.com 
Michelle Jones New Transitions, Inc. 

Director of Continuing Ed. 
djones-ward@worwic.edu 

Denean Jones-Ward War-Wie 

Melissa Koerner 
PreK Teacher at Pemberton \ ~1~1 mkoerner@wcboe.org 

Neighborhood Relations 
klindsay@salisbury.edu 

Kevin Lindsay Manager 
Director of EC Ministries 

Melanie Longacre Crosse Pointe 
melanie@crosspointe.org 

Community Program 
mmacer@wicomicocounty.org 

Markeshia Macer Coordinator 

Cathy Malchow 
Healthy Families Catherine.malchow@maryland.gov 

Cindy Malone 
Early Childhood Intervention cymalone@wcboe.org 

Jordan Child Development 
smarch@worwic.edu 

Sandra March Center 
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Office Associate li { 

~~ L/ jfusco@wcboe.org 
Janice Martinez-Fusco Judy Center 

Project Leader v7~~ lmatava@umd.edu 
Lynn Matava SNAP-Ed / íTJ. ) 

Judy Center fkw/4)1%;J bvbumgardner@gmail.com 
Brenda Mccaleb Grandparent 

Youth Specialist 
I 

jmitchell@salisbury.md 
Jermichael Mitchell City of Salisbury 

Home Visitor Assistant 
Paiton Moloy Pemberton Elementary 

pmoloy@wcboe.org 

Kindergarten Teacher l'friLlllJAa 1VI. ~, ~ mrickard@wcboe.org 
Marsha Rickards Pemberton Elementary 

Office Associate 
Tamara Reynolds Lead4Life 

reynolds@lead4lifeinc.org 

Racquel Ruffin- 
PreK 4 Teacher at Beaver 

Run 
rruffins@wcboe .org 

Shrieves 
Assistant Director 

Jason Sammons DSS 
jason.sammons@maryland.gov 

Program ~eTtor k1~ sanon.@,I~ 
Natasha Sanon Thiz., ?er6.0~~~ nesj Ctnkr 

Nctf<Ashl\. (;>+\îe_¡:;e-r'sonct.lt.JJe) lneS> Ctn 110 · 
Case Manager RN 

dseidel@chesapeakehc.org 
Dianne Seidel Chesapeake HC 

Owner of 
Kenya Senyasu Amazing Grace Daycare 

amazinggracedaycare@aol.com 
- 

Director 

~ Meisha Shockley Shore Grace 
info@shoregracefamily.org 

Leslie Sinclair 
Director LSCCRC lasinclair@salisbury.edu 

Director/Owner 
northwood_elc@outlook.com 

Ashleigh South Northwood ELC 

Julie Stevens 
Early Childhood Coach jstevens@wcboe.org 
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War-Wie IAS 
Jon Sutton 

Program Coordinator 

Tina Thomas Wicomico LBHA 

PPW 

Mark Thompson WCPS 

Trina Tilghman-Dix 
Judy Center Coordinator 

Family Service Coordinator 

Michelle Twilley Beaver Run Elementary 

Pastor 

Jared Williams Cross Pointe Nazarene 

SIGNATURE EMAIL ADDRESS 

jsutton@worwic.edu 

tinas.thomas@maryland.com 

1At::::;;;;---r--UJ..thompson@wcboe.org 

trdix@wcboe.org 

mtwilley@wcboe.org 

pastorjared@crosspointenaz.org 


